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Anlage
Milsper Str. 33, 58332 Schwelm
schwelmer-tc@web.de

Sportwart/in
Stirn, Patrick
T 017661842541 patrickstirn@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bredella, Daniel
T 015789635681 d.bredella@gmail.com
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Herren U60 Generali LK 15,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal 2024

Senioren
MF: Stefan Biermann

m 0170/3162760; stefan.biermann@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bieker, Christian
Biermann, Stefan
Bornscheuer, Frank
Buigemannskemper, Fabian
Czeranski, Armin
DaRler, Stephan
Gogollok, Peter
Klumpp, Thomas
Laborenz, Lothar
Lagodny, Frank
Lange, Burkhardt
Lorenz, Michael
Meermann, Jérg
Theis, Ingo
Wegmann, Ralph
16 Wingender, Georg
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ID-Nr.

16101369
16400869
16163637
16300532
16303060
15601162
14704146
16303082
15603335
15603336
15202045
16353814
15703310
15601511
15952477
15601615

LK

LK19,7
LK17,8
LK24,8
LK19,4
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK23,4
LK18,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,3
LK20,2
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK17,4
LK24,8
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